EAD

COMECE UMA NOVA FASE, VENHA PARA O IFPR. ; g

Processo Seletivo Edital 77/2019 EAD - IFPR

Relacao Proviséria de Inscritos das vagas

remanescentes - 26/10/2020

PosicaoN? Inscricao
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2641132419
1370883234
0500182394
5036687538
6824538005
4111388317
7068610801
7827479179
0473828184
6659752663
7079657099
5368720026
5156861228
7121055364
8994671657
3948972637
6949293310
6666020368
2401233497
0231281293
9623773056
6763489002
2954755526
5942687977
7040832312
5559169331
8320543972
2600633320
9621233885
0852942116

Guaira

Logistica

Cota: C12
Nome
Adrielly Ruane De Alcantara Lima Rodrigues
Andrea Gongora De Souza
Angela Maria De Matos Matos
Angelica Cristina De Matos Matos
Carlos Gabriel Ferreira Mariano
Dalmo Caovilla
Deisi De Cassia Boscarioli Montanhini Kronke
Diego Martinez De Carvalho
Fabiane Batista De Lima
Franciele Paulino Correia De Lima
Franciele Jesus De Freitas
Giovani Marques Bonifacio
Gisele Paulino
Gladistone Francisco
Graziela Junckes
Henrique Da Cruz Dias
Jair José Dias
Jeferson Moreira
Jesus Leobaldo Liccien Sayago
Juliana Goncalves Pinto
Kelly Karine Zager Dos Santos
Kevin Gimenes Torres
Leonora Tavares De Lima Paiva
Livia Riedi
Luana Soprani
Luana Leme Lopes
Marcio Rodrigues Jonck
Marcos Vinicius De Almeida
Matheus Farias Mancini
Melissa Costa Gentil

Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)



PosicaoN? Inscricao
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4471723419
6143672996
2395055649
9962249654
0483652548
9279704202

Cota: C12
Nome
Natalia Pereira Ames
Patricia Queli Vicentini
Rafael Benites Centurido
Robson Leme De Souza
Rubens De Oliveira
Vinicius Dutra Tsilfidis

Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)
Homologado (A)



